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FOOD SERVICE

CASH & CARRY
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Sabert Be Pulp CPLA Cutlery

DESCRIPTION COLOUR

FORK WHITE CPLA

KNIFE WHITE CPLA
COFFEE SPOON WHITE CPLA
SPOON WHITE CPLA

KIT 4/1 SERVICE PACK WHITE CPLA

(Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin)

KIT 3/1 SERVICE PACK WHITE CPLA
(Knife, Fork, Napkin)

FORK WHITE CPLA
KNIFE WHITE CPLA
COFFEE SPOON WHITE CPLA
SPOON WHITE CPLA

DIM(CM)

16
16
12

15,5

22X6,5

22X6,5

16
16

12

15,5

Sabert

makes food look great

PCS/PACK

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

A
PACKS/CASE

20

20

40

20

420

500

10
10

10

10

Vo

PCS/CASE

1000
1000
2000

1000

500
500

500

500
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